
Vajrayana Foundation: June 2020 Summer Retreat Schedule
Date Day Puja

May 29 Friday Summer Retreat - Orgyen Khandro Norlha, Buddha's Birthday - May 29 - June 07
May 30 Saturday Summer Retreat - Orgyen Khandro Norlha - May 30 - June 07
May 31 Sunday Summer Retreat - Orgyen Khandro Norlha - May 30 - June 07
June 1 Monday Summer Retreat - Orgyen Khandro Norlha - May 30 - June 07
June 2 Tuesday Summer Retreat - Orgyen Khandro Norlha - May 30 - June 07
June 3 Wednesday Summer Retreat - Orgyen Khandro Norlha - May 30 - June 07
June 4 Thursday Summer Retreat - Orgyen Khandro Norlha - May 30 - June 07
June 5 Friday Summer Retreat - Orgyen Khandro Norlha - May 30 - June 07
June 6 Saturday Summer Retreat - Orgyen Khandro Norlha - May 30 - June 07
June 7 Sunday Summer Retreat - Orgyen Khandro Norlha - May 30 - June 07
June 8 Monday Summer Retreat - Preparation Day - Vajrasattva Daily Puja - 8:00 am
June 9 Tuesday Summer Retreat - Troma Nagmo Ngondro and Feasts - June 09 - 14

June 10 Wednesday Summer Retreat - Troma Nagmo Ngondro and Feasts - June 09 - 14
June 11 Thursday Summer Retreat - Troma Nagmo Ngondro and Feasts - June 09 - 14
June 12 Friday Summer Retreat - Troma Nagmo Ngondro and Feasts - June 09 - 14
June 13 Saturday Summer Retreat - Troma Nagmo Ngondro and Feasts - June 09 - 14
June 14 Sunday Summer Retreat - Troma Nagmo Ngondro and Feasts - June 09 - 14
June 15 Monday Summer Retreat - Troma Nagmo Reterat - Tangrak Dakini Day - 8:00 am
June 16 Tuesday Summer Retreat - Shitro Ngakso & Neydren Ceremony to Liberate Dead Beings - June 16 - 19
June 17 Wednesday Summer Retreat - Shitro Ngakso & Neydren Ceremony to Liberate Dead Beings - June 16 - 19
June 18 Thursday Summer Retreat - Shitro Ngakso & Neydren Ceremony to Liberate Dead Beings - June 16 - 19
June 19 Friday Summer Retreat - Shitro Ngakso & Neydren Ceremony to Liberate Dead Beings - June 16 - 19
June 20 Saturday Summer Retreat - Preparation Day - Khandro T'huk T'hik Daily Puja - 8:00 am
June 21 Sunday Summer Retreat - Preparation Day - Dorje Drolo Daily Puja - 8:00 am
June 22 Monday Summer Retreat - Seven Treasures Siddhi Dung Drub - June 22 - 30
June 23 Tuesday Summer Retreat - Seven Treasures Siddhi Dung Drub - June 22 - 30
June 24 Wednesday Summer Retreat - Seven Treasures Siddhi Dung Drub - June 22 - 30
June 25 Thursday Summer Retreat - Seven Treasures Siddhi Dung Drub - June 22 - 30
June 26 Friday Summer Retreat - Seven Treasures Siddhi Dung Drub - June 22 - 30
June 27 Saturday Summer Retreat - Seven Treasures Siddhi Dung Drub - June 22 - 30
June 28 Sunday Summer Retreat - Seven Treasures Siddhi Dung Drub - June 22 - 30
June 29 Monday Summer Retreat - Seven Treasures Siddhi Dung Drub - June 22 - 30
June 30 Tuesday Summer Retreat - Seven Treasures Siddhi Dung Drub - June 22 - 30


